
    
 

 
 

  
 
 

    
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 

    
 

 
 

 
 

    
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

    
  

  
 

 
 

 

  
  

  

•	   

•	   

•	  
 

•	  
  

•	

•	

  
 

  
 

!

 
 

 
  

 
  

  
 

  
  

  
  

 

  

P
ho

to
: J

as
on

 C
ol

em
an



10
30

830

75
0

8
60

10
4

0

10
0

0

10
2

0

800

780

760

780

8
0

0

820

8
4

0

740

720

700

10
0

0

1000

10
2

0

1010

1020

1010

10
40

5
0

9

86
0

840

8
2

0

70
0

720

700

82
0

80
0

78
0

760
85

0

84
0

960

980

960

9
4

0

90
0

1000
1010

8
4

0

850

10
20

10
00

10
30

860

840

88
0

86
0

82
0

1080

1000

980

96
0

940

920

900

940

920

900

Alexander
Falls

C a ll a ghan
Creek

M
C

re
ek

ad
el

ye

Top of 
the World

90
0

8
8

0

8
6

0

9
2

0

Z
o

e
y

’s S
a

u
n

te
r

92
0

96
0

10
2010

0
098

0

96
0

01
600

4
0

1

900

910

880

89
0

88
0

920

Loon
Lake

Lake
Madeley

Turnaround point for
Madeley Road trail

Falls
Bypass

N
o

rw
e

g
i a

n Woods

to Madeley Lake
(see inset at left)

Madeley Lake Gate & Parking

Uphill Only

XC
Stadium

XC
Stadium

Biathlon Range

Ski JumpSki Jump
Scramble

First-aid (day time)  778-228-4586
Emergency (after hours) 911!

Legend

Hiking Route

Mountain Bike / Hike Route – Easy
Mountain Bike / Hike Route – Intermediate

Multi-Use Trails

Designated Hiking Routes

Other Trails

If you encounter rollerskiers / rollerbladers on paved 
trails please give them right-of-way. Roller skis do not 
have brakes.

Washrooms

View
Point

Waterfall

Trailhead
Vehicle 
Restriction 
Gate

Parking

High-Speed Roller Ski Zone – Paved 

Unmaintained Winter Trails
Main Access Road
4x4 Vehicle Access Road 

Day Lodge

0 250m 500m

Entrance 
Gate

To
Highway

99

Outhouse

M
adeley

R
oad

Boat 
Launch

Beach

To
Callaghan

Lake
Guest Services

Showers

Disc Golf/Games

First Nations Art

Gift Shop

Biathlon Booking

Licensed Café

Washrooms

Summer Biathlon
& Pickleball

The Carving
Shack & Black
Tusk Lookout  


